
Sole Sources
 

 

Project Name NOMS Support & Maintenance

Attachments Sole Source Notice

Contact Briana Triplett, bdtriplett@dekalbcountyga.gov

Project Name Live Scan Fingerprinting Machines and Printers Annual 9/5 Maintenance Agreement

Attachments Sole Source Notice

Contact Joydan Holley, jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov

Project Name Savant Learning Systems Virtual Academy

Attachments Sole Source Notice

Contact Delores Hill, dhill@dekalbcountyga.gov

Project Name AV Maintenance and Support - Contract Number - M50031234

Attachments Sole Source Notice

Contact Sarah Pratt, sspratt@dekalbcountyga.gov

Project Name HVAC parts and services for Trane HVAC Commercial Equipment

Attachments Sole Source Notice

Contact Tina L. Richardson, tlrichardson@dekalbcountyga.gov

Project Name ATS Waypoint Maintenance, Repair, and Installation of Building Automation Controls
for HVAC Systems

Attachments Sole Source Notice
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https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/Sole%20Source%20Public%20Notice%20Form_NOMS_4.22.pdf
mailto:%20bdtriplett@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/Public%20Notice_13.pdf
mailto:%20jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/Sole%20Source%20Public%20Notice%20Form_4-26-2024.pdf
mailto:%20dhill@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/PUBLIC%20NOTICE%20FORM%20(1%20PAGE)%20BUSINESS%20INFORMATION%20SYSTEMS.pdf
mailto:%20sspratt@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/Sole%20Source%20Public%20Notice%20-%20Trane%20Company%20(cc).pdf
mailto:%20tlrichardson@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/Public%20Notice_14.pdf


Contact Joydan Holley, jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov

Project Name Microsoft Unified Support Services

Attachments Sole Source Notice

Contact LeShan Jones, lljones@dekalbcountyga.gov
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mailto:%20jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/sites/default/files/users/user3547/Microsoft%20Unified%20Support%20Services%20Sole%20Source.pdf
mailto:%20lljones@dekalbcountyga.gov%C2%A0

